
2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 108 1 AUG 2019 - 05:00 Women's 200m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 8

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 1:52.98 27.34 55.60 1:24.38 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 2009

AM 1:53.61 27.18 55.38 1:24.35 SCHMITT Allison USA London (GBR) 31 JUL 2012

US 1:54.40 27.01 55.61 1:24.89 SCHMITT Allison USA Omaha, NE (USA) 28 JUN 2012

WJ 1:55.43 27.00 56.54 1:26.15 YANG Junxuan CHN Gwangju (KOR) 24 JUL 2019

CR 1:54.40 27.01 55.61 1:24.89 SCHMITT Allison USA Omaha, NE (USA) 28 JUN 2012

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

WEYANT Emma SYS8 1:58.361 (1) 1:28.03(5) 57.99(5) 27.940.79
30.05 30.04 30.33

DOLAN Abbie IA4 1:59.602 1.24(2) 1:28.66(1) 57.72(3) 27.640.75
30.08 30.94 30.94

HICKS Chloe MICH6 1:59.613 1.25(5) 1:29.25(7) 58.62(7) 28.260.81
30.36 30.63 30.36

STROUSE Ashley SAC7 1:59.774 1.41(4) 1:28.77(4) 57.84(4) 27.690.77
30.15 30.93 31.00

GEMMELL Erin NCAP3 1:59.855 1.49(3) 1:28.71(2) 57.80(1) 27.410.81
30.39 30.91 31.14

IVEY Isabel CAL5 2:00.696 2.33(6) 1:29.38(3) 57.83(2) 27.530.75
30.30 31.55 31.31

LUTHER Dakota ABSC1 2:01.137 2.77(7) 1:29.61(6) 58.61(6) 28.160.70
30.45 31.00 31.52

PFEIFER Evie TXLA2 2:02.198 3.83(8) 1:30.43(8) 59.04(8) 28.340.64
30.70 31.39 31.76

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

SCHMITT Allison SUN6 1:56.971 (1) 1:26.23(1) 56.16(1) 27.280.73
28.88 30.07 30.74

MADDEN Paige CMSA5 1:57.842 0.87(2) 1:27.51(3) 57.39(4) 27.850.71
29.54 30.12 30.33

FORDE Brooke ALTO3 1:57.983 1.01(5) 1:28.15(6) 58.16(6) 28.470.73
29.69 29.99 29.83

RUNGE Cierra SUN2 1:58.824 1.85(6) 1:28.71(7) 58.90(7) 28.590.79
30.31 29.81 30.11

DELOOF Gabby CW7 1:59.035 2.06(3) 1:28.00(2) 57.35(2) 27.660.72
29.69 30.65 31.03

TUGGLE Claire CLOV4 1:59.426 2.45(4) 1:28.02(4) 57.50(3) 27.700.54
29.80 30.52 31.40

LANING Erica SUN1 1:59.677 2.70(8) 1:29.77(8) 59.25(8) 28.870.76
30.38 30.52 29.90

ATKINSON Emma GAAC8 1:59.828 2.85(7) 1:29.20(5) 58.11(5) 28.000.65
30.11 31.09 30.62

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 108 1 AUG 2019 - 05:00 Women's 200m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 8

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

PITZER Lauren ALTO1 1:59.551 (1) 1:29.03(2) 57.73(1) 27.360.72
30.37 31.30 30.52

BROWN Erika TNAQ6 2:00.092 0.54(4) 1:29.66(4) 58.09(4) 27.720.66
30.37 31.57 30.43

McMURRAY Olivia SWIMFL8 2:00.343 0.79(7) 1:30.25(8) 59.21(8) 28.440.76
30.77 31.04 30.09

ALONS Kylee WOLF5 2:00.564 1.01(2) 1:29.06(3) 57.89(3) 27.430.67
30.46 31.17 31.50

FRERIKS Geena KYA3 2:00.855 1.30(6) 1:30.02(7) 58.72(7) 28.160.68
30.56 31.30 30.83

CRONK Micayla BD7 2:01.116 1.56(3) 1:29.65(5) 58.29(5) 27.780.68
30.51 31.36 31.46

HECKMAN Miranda PLS4 2:02.317 2.76(8) 1:30.28(6) 58.57(6) 28.080.73
30.49 31.71 32.03

HOPE Lucy SCOT2 2:02.488 2.93(5) 1:29.69(1) 57.47(2) 27.42

30.05 32.22 32.79

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

NORDMANN Lillie MAC-GU8 1:59.901 (2) 1:29.81(5) 59.21(4) 28.430.69
30.78 30.60 30.09

KOZAN Justina BREA4 2:00.542 0.64(1) 1:29.56(1) 58.62(2) 28.29

30.33 30.94 30.98

SPITZ Ayla NOVACA1 2:00.573 0.67(3) 1:29.94(4) 59.09(5) 28.560.73
30.53 30.85 30.63

LOONEY Lindsay MTRO5 2:00.824 0.92(5) 1:30.46(6) 59.23(6) 28.570.70
30.66 31.23 30.36

OBER Ryley SRQ7 2:01.185 1.28(4) 1:30.04(3) 59.08(3) 28.420.69
30.66 30.96 31.14

ULETT Tristen DYNA6 2:02.596 2.69(6) 1:30.54(2) 59.06(1) 28.230.76
30.83 31.48 32.05

SMITH Addison BAY3 2:02.767 2.86(7) 1:31.67(7) 1:00.12(7) 28.920.66
31.20 31.55 31.09

MANNION Natalie CS-NE2 2:06.928 7.02(8) 1:34.17(8) 1:01.03(8) 29.180.63
31.85 33.14 32.75

Legend:

AM Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 109 1 AUG 2019 - 05:11 Men's 200m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 9

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 1:42.00 24.23 50.12 1:16.30 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 2009

AM 1:42.96 24.31 50.29 1:16.84 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 12 AUG 2008

US 1:44.10 24.89 51.00 1:17.81 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 1 JUL 2008

WJ 1:46.40 25.23 52.55 1:19.58 GIREV Ivan RUS Indianapolis (USA) 24 AUG 2017

CR 1:44.10 24.89 51.00 1:17.81 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 1 JUL 2008

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

URLANDO Luca DART1 1:46.511 (1) 1:19.34(2) 51.98(2) 25.060.69
26.92 27.36 27.17

THEALL Mark AGS5 1:47.192 0.68(2) 1:19.35(1) 51.72(1) 25.010.65
26.71 27.63 27.84

FOSTER Carson RAYS4 1:47.533 1.02(4) 1:20.52(3) 52.80(5) 25.450.62
27.35 27.72 27.01

NEWKIRK Jeff TXLA3 1:48.454 1.94(3) 1:20.37(4) 52.82(3) 25.330.71
27.49 27.55 28.08

MAGAHEY Jake SA8 1:48.815 2.30(7) 1:22.05(6) 53.73(7) 25.930.69
27.80 28.32 26.76

KNOWLES Eric WOLF2 1:48.946 2.43(5) 1:21.35(5) 53.17(4) 25.400.68
27.77 28.18 27.59

FREEMAN Trey BAY7 1:49.617 3.10(8) 1:22.11(8) 54.00(8) 26.030.74
27.97 28.11 27.50

GROTHE Zane BCH6 1:49.628 3.11(6) 1:21.75(7) 53.77(6) 25.800.72
27.97 27.98 27.87

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

WINNINGTON Elijah AUS5 1:46.191 (4) 1:19.09(4) 51.83(=4) 24.800.64
27.03 27.26 27.10

SMITH Kieran RAC4 1:46.252 0.06(3) 1:18.76(3) 51.63(3) 24.770.69
26.86 27.13 27.49

FARRIS Dean HARV1 1:46.453 0.26(1) 1:18.20(1) 50.92(1) 24.290.69
26.63 27.28 28.25

ROONEY Maxime PLS3 1:46.784 0.59(2) 1:18.52(2) 51.01(2) 24.320.61
26.69 27.51 28.26

CALLAN Patrick UN-MI2 1:47.365 1.17(5) 1:19.87(6) 52.32(=4) 24.800.67
27.52 27.55 27.49

JULIAN Trenton ROSE7 1:48.036 1.84(6) 1:20.42(7) 52.63(7) 25.260.67
27.37 27.79 27.61

D'ARRIGO Mitch GSC8 1:48.377 2.18(8) 1:20.79(8) 52.80(8) 25.560.67
27.24 27.99 27.58

POTHAIN Jordan FRA6 1:48.988 2.79(7) 1:20.70(5) 52.30(6) 25.010.67
27.29 28.40 28.28

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 109 1 AUG 2019 - 05:11 Men's 200m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 9

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

BYBEE Cody SUN3 1:48.661 (3) 1:21.24(5) 53.35(5) 25.580.65
27.77 27.89 27.42

MILNE Stephen SCOT1 1:48.812 0.15(5) 1:21.51(6) 53.50(6) 25.690.67
27.81 28.01 27.30

DAHLGREN Jack UMIZ7 1:49.033 0.37(1) 1:21.01(2) 52.77(2) 25.260.64
27.51 28.24 28.02

MALONE Reed WILD5 1:49.414 0.75(6) 1:21.53(7) 53.80(7) 25.840.69
27.96 27.73 27.88

ROSE Dare SCAR4 1:49.485 0.82(4) 1:21.28(3) 52.88(3) 25.410.63
27.47 28.40 28.20

LASCO Destin SAKA2 1:50.096 1.43(8) 1:22.07(8) 53.85(8) 26.040.67
27.81 28.22 28.02

SZTOLCMAN Christian WDE8 1:50.177 1.51(2) 1:21.04(1) 52.07(1) 24.800.63
27.27 28.97 29.13

TOWNSEND Louis AUS6 1:50.388 1.72(7) 1:21.79(4) 53.25(4) 25.430.60
27.82 28.54 28.59

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

MITCHELL Jake CSC2 1:48.921 (4) 1:21.31(3) 52.96(2) 25.240.58
27.72 28.35 27.61

PAULSON Colton UOFL4 1:49.112 0.19(3) 1:21.22(4) 52.99(4) 25.440.69
27.55 28.23 27.89

HILL Julian GSC1 1:49.413 0.49(6) 1:21.71(5) 53.32(5) 25.610.63
27.71 28.39 27.70

CARROZZA Coby TXLA6 1:49.594 0.67(1) 1:21.15(2) 52.89(3) 25.330.74
27.56 28.26 28.44

DOLAN Jack RSCA5 1:49.805 0.88(2) 1:21.21(1) 52.62(1) 24.880.68
27.74 28.59 28.59

MILLER Lukas EA7 1:50.026 1.10(5) 1:21.64(6) 53.64(7) 25.960.62
27.68 28.00 28.38

WRIGHT Jack ANSC8 1:50.787 1.86(7) 1:22.80(8) 54.25(8) 26.040.71
28.21 28.55 27.98

DAVIS Wyatt CSC3 1:52.118 3.19(8) 1:22.87(7) 53.95(6) 25.840.66
28.11 28.92 29.24

Legend:

= Equal rank AM Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 110 1 AUG 2019 - 05:29 Women's 200m Breaststroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 10

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 2:19.11 31.80 1:07.27 1:42.89 PEDERSEN Rikke DEN Barcelona (ESP) 1 AUG 2013

AM 2:19.59 32.49 1:08.10 1:43.95 SONI Rebecca USA London (GBR) 2 AUG 2012

US 2:20.38 31.78 1:06.82 1:43.13 SONI Rebecca USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 11 JUL 2009

WJ 2:19.64 32.10 1:07.59 1:43.52 GUNES Viktoria TUR Singapore (SGP) 30 AUG 2015

CR 2:20.38 31.78 1:06.82 1:43.13 SONI Rebecca USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 11 JUL 2009

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

PEARL Vanessa MTRO3 2:24.991 (1) 1:46.93(1) 1:09.47(1) 32.930.69
36.54 37.46 38.06

BONNETT Bailey KYA4 2:27.412 2.42(3) 1:49.64(2) 1:10.95(2) 33.570.54
37.38 38.69 37.77

NELSON Ella NAC5 2:28.553 3.56(5) 1:49.95(5) 1:11.79(8) 34.710.59
37.08 38.16 38.60

HARTMAN Zoie CROW2 2:28.674 3.68(2) 1:49.48(3) 1:11.40(3) 33.790.76
37.61 38.08 39.19

McCAULEY Ashley MOR6 2:29.435 4.44(4) 1:49.90(4) 1:11.69(=5) 34.160.73
37.53 38.21 39.53

PEPLOWSKI Noelle IU8 2:29.766 4.77(6) 1:50.16(6) 1:11.82(=5) 34.160.74
37.66 38.34 39.60

BARTEL Zoe ALTO7 2:30.147 5.15(7) 1:50.38(7) 1:11.86(4) 33.870.72
37.99 38.52 39.76

DAUBA Camille FRA1 2:31.708 6.71(8) 1:51.94(8) 1:12.74(7) 34.480.77
38.26 39.20 39.76

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

COX Madisyn TXLA4 2:23.841 (1) 1:46.50(1) 1:09.77(8) 33.860.69
35.91 36.73 37.34

ARENS Abby MOR3 2:25.802 1.96(4) 1:48.03(7) 1:10.68(7) 33.490.65
37.19 37.35 37.77

STRAUCH Jenna VICN6 2:26.053 2.21(2) 1:47.11(2) 1:09.90(2) 33.080.80
36.82 37.21 38.94

TUCKER Miranda MICH7 2:26.504 2.66(5) 1:48.30(4) 1:10.31(3) 33.090.65
37.22 37.99 38.20

DAVEY Gillian CIA5 2:26.805 2.96(3) 1:47.96(3) 1:10.18(5) 33.300.68
36.88 37.78 38.84

KEATING Anna MACH8 2:26.906 3.06(6) 1:48.89(8) 1:10.71(6) 33.310.72
37.40 38.18 38.01

ANDREWS Ellie DCST1 2:29.027 5.18(7) 1:49.12(6) 1:10.63(1) 33.070.68
37.56 38.49 39.90

DOUGLASS Kate CPAC2 2:29.708 5.86(8) 1:49.43(5) 1:10.48(4) 33.140.67
37.34 38.95 40.27

Official Timekeeping by Omega

SWMW200MBR------------FNL---------_73A2 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA 01 AUG 19:33 Page 1/2



2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 110 1 AUG 2019 - 05:29 Women's 200m Breaststroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 10

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

LARSON Breeja NYAC5 2:27.161 (1) 1:47.79(1) 1:09.68(1) 32.570.77
37.11 38.11 39.37

WEISS Emily IU4 2:27.362 0.20(3) 1:48.96(2) 1:10.68(3) 33.460.51
37.22 38.28 38.40

POOLE Julia MOR3 2:27.483 0.32(4) 1:49.46(5) 1:11.28(5) 33.840.70
37.44 38.18 38.02

POPOV Nikol TNAQ6 2:27.494 0.33(2) 1:48.75(3) 1:10.76(2) 33.430.71
37.33 37.99 38.74

ODGERS Isabelle NOVACA2 2:28.245 1.08(5) 1:49.60(4) 1:11.05(4) 33.58

37.47 38.55 38.64

YAGER Alexis TNAQ8 2:29.636 2.47(6) 1:50.39(6) 1:11.34(6) 33.870.75
37.47 39.05 39.24

SNYDER Emily SA7 2:31.667 4.50(7) 1:50.91(7) 1:11.39(7) 34.010.65
37.38 39.52 40.75

TUTTON Chloe BNC1 2:36.638 9.47(8) 1:55.14(8) 1:13.65(8) 34.770.74
38.88 41.49 41.49

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

DOBLER Kaitlyn TDPS5 2:30.371 (1) 1:51.58(5) 1:13.53(4) 34.350.60
39.18 38.05 38.79

LYNCH Meghan GYWD3 2:33.552 3.18(4) 1:53.34(6) 1:13.60(6) 34.950.67
38.65 39.74 40.21

NEWBY Hanna AESC2 2:33.613 3.24(3) 1:53.10(2) 1:13.04(1) 33.710.73
39.33 40.06 40.51

MATHEWS Janessa OSSC6 2:34.054 3.68(2) 1:52.97(1) 1:12.98(2) 34.030.70
38.95 39.99 41.08

BAILEY Hannah DCST7 2:34.175 3.80(5) 1:53.97(3) 1:13.23(3) 34.080.69
39.15 40.74 40.20

FOLEY Sarah PCAC4 2:34.536 4.16(6) 1:54.31(7) 1:14.33(8) 35.350.66
38.98 39.98 40.22

POWERS Kylie AGS8 2:34.747 4.37(7) 1:54.32(4) 1:13.51(5) 34.790.81
38.72 40.81 40.42

TADDER Samantha TIDE1 2:35.688 5.31(8) 1:55.07(8) 1:15.00(7) 35.330.60
39.67 40.07 40.61

Legend:

= Equal rank AM Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 111 1 AUG 2019 - 05:42 Men's 200m Breaststroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 11

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 2:06.12 29.73 1:02.22 1:34.23 CHUPKOV Anton RUS Gwangju (KOR) 26 JUL 2019

AM 2:07.17 29.21 1:01.67 1:34.19 PRENOT Josh USA Omaha, NE (USA) 30 JUN 2016

US 2:07.17 29.21 1:01.67 1:34.19 PRENOT Josh USA Omaha, NE (USA) 30 JUN 2016

WJ 2:09.39 29.58 1:02.58 1:35.92 QIN Haiyang CHN Budapest (HUN) 27 JUL 2017

CR 2:07.17 29.21 1:01.67 1:34.19 PRENOT Josh USA Omaha, NE (USA) 30 JUN 2016

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

FOSTER Jake RAYS4 2:11.011 (1) 1:36.68(1) 1:02.91(1) 29.690.65
33.22 33.77 34.33

BARNUM Keefer LAK2 2:12.452 1.44(2) 1:37.36(2) 1:03.41(3) 29.860.65
33.55 33.95 35.09

WALKER Benjamin AGS5 2:12.523 1.51(4) 1:38.00(5) 1:03.87(7) 30.140.64
33.73 34.13 34.52

BABINET Jeremy MICH3 2:12.804 1.79(3) 1:37.89(4) 1:03.70(5) 30.030.65
33.67 34.19 34.91

TYBUR Jonathan AGS6 2:12.885 1.87(6) 1:38.07(3) 1:03.67(2) 29.850.69
33.82 34.40 34.81

COPE Tommy MICH7 2:13.086 2.07(5) 1:38.01(6) 1:03.96(4) 30.000.66
33.96 34.05 35.07

FALLON Matt SVY8 2:14.407 3.39(8) 1:39.51(8) 1:04.63(8) 30.740.69
33.89 34.88 34.89

BORNSTEIN Aj MICH1 2:15.008 3.99(7) 1:38.82(7) 1:04.12(6) 30.110.61
34.01 34.70 36.18

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

WHITLEY Reece CAL5 2:09.691 (2) 1:35.52(2) 1:02.23(1) 29.460.73
32.77 33.29 34.17

ROY Daniel ALTO4 2:10.012 0.32(1) 1:35.11(1) 1:02.04(=6) 29.860.58
32.18 33.07 34.90

MATHENY Joshua PEAQ6 2:11.023 1.33(3) 1:36.82(3) 1:02.85(4) 29.690.67
33.16 33.97 34.20

CAVE Daniel AUS3 2:11.224 1.53(7) 1:37.82(6) 1:03.40(5) 29.830.65
33.57 34.42 33.40

BENSON Craig UOFS1 2:11.275 1.58(5) 1:37.00(5) 1:02.96(=6) 29.860.66
33.10 34.04 34.27

CORBEAU Caspar THSC2 2:11.546 1.85(8) 1:38.00(8) 1:03.58(3) 29.610.70
33.97 34.42 33.54

QUINN Nicholas EDIN8 2:11.777 2.08(4) 1:36.99(4) 1:02.93(2) 29.600.63
33.33 34.06 34.78

FISCHER Brandon LAC-PC7 2:12.158 2.46(6) 1:37.41(7) 1:03.45(8) 30.290.72
33.16 33.96 34.74

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 111 1 AUG 2019 - 05:42 Men's 200m Breaststroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 11

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

BOTTELBERGHE Josh IA3 2:13.401 (5) 1:39.57(5) 1:04.70(6) 31.240.69
33.46 34.87 33.83

DILLARD Ben SMST2 2:14.212 0.81(2) 1:38.85(3) 1:04.33(3) 30.420.59
33.91 34.52 35.36

WILLIAMSON Samuel VICN5 2:14.573 1.17(1) 1:38.55(1) 1:03.76(1) 29.630.63
34.13 34.79 36.02

RHEE Dylan AGUA4 2:14.654 1.25(6) 1:39.95(6) 1:04.97(5) 30.740.67
34.23 34.98 34.70

ZITO Nick WESTIL8 2:14.675 1.27(3) 1:38.94(2) 1:04.14(2) 30.060.76
34.08 34.80 35.73

IIDA Sam FORD1 2:15.286 1.88(4) 1:39.05(4) 1:04.35(4) 30.590.62
33.76 34.70 36.23

EVDOKIMOV Alex PRVT6 DNS

SANDERS Grant SPA7 DSQ

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

MAAS Derek MLA4 2:16.041 (7) 1:41.73(8) 1:06.50(6) 31.130.69
35.37 35.23 34.31

FAIKISH Sean NPAC8 2:16.282 0.24(1) 1:40.21(2) 1:04.78(1) 29.960.65
34.82 35.43 36.07

REICH Maxwell PHX5 2:16.443 0.40(2) 1:40.42(4) 1:04.94(5) 30.950.77
33.99 35.48 36.02

DEGRADO Paul EAJ2 2:16.824 0.78(3) 1:40.65(3) 1:04.86(2) 30.390.69
34.47 35.79 36.17

LOUSER Jason LIAC3 2:16.845 0.80(4) 1:40.69(1) 1:04.67(3) 30.540.73
34.13 36.02 36.15

HILLIS Dillon BSS6 2:16.916 0.87(6) 1:41.04(5) 1:05.54(4) 30.690.68
34.85 35.50 35.87

RUDD Brayden KATY1 2:17.127 1.08(8) 1:41.74(7) 1:06.33(7) 31.150.65
35.18 35.41 35.38

SCHREIBER Jason MVN7 2:17.498 1.45(5) 1:41.00(6) 1:05.89(8) 31.210.63
34.68 35.11 36.49

Legend:

= Equal rank AM Americas Record CR Championship Record DNS Did not start

DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 112 1 AUG 2019 - 06:00 Women's 200m Backstroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 12

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 2:03.35 29.06 1:00.37 1:31.84 SMITH Regan USA Gwangju (KOR) 26 JUL 2019

AM 2:03.35 29.06 1:00.37 1:31.84 SMITH Regan USA Gwangju (KOR) 26 JUL 2019

US 2:05.68 29.74 1:01.15 1:33.24 FRANKLIN Missy USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 26 JUN 2013

WJ 2:03.35 29.06 1:00.37 1:31.84 SMITH Regan USA Gwangju (KOR) 26 JUL 2019

CR 2:05.68 29.74 1:01.15 1:33.24 FRANKLIN Missy USA Indianapolis (USA) 26 JUN 2013

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

ULETT Rye DYNA5 2:09.701 (2) 1:36.68(4) 1:03.58(=3) 30.580.66
33.00 33.10 33.02

CURZAN Claire TAC6 2:10.162 0.46(1) 1:35.74(1) 1:02.49(2) 30.420.62
32.07 33.25 34.42

MOORE Kate MOR8 2:10.893 1.19(5) 1:37.91(5) 1:04.43(6) 31.040.60
33.39 33.48 32.98

SORENSON Sophie KYA4 2:11.874 2.17(4) 1:37.33(3) 1:03.49(1) 30.390.66
33.10 33.84 34.54

NELSON Beata WA7 2:12.115 2.41(3) 1:37.18(2) 1:03.43(=3) 30.580.66
32.85 33.75 34.93

KEINER Payton LIB2 2:12.826 3.12(7) 1:39.08(6) 1:04.94(5) 30.980.65
33.96 34.14 33.74

DRESSEL Sherridon GSC3 2:13.577 3.87(6) 1:38.97(7) 1:05.03(8) 31.440.61
33.59 33.94 34.60

WHITE Rhyan BAMA1 2:13.908 4.20(8) 1:39.74(8) 1:05.09(7) 31.390.67
33.70 34.65 34.16

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

SEIDT Asia KYA4 2:08.901 (1) 1:35.62(1) 1:02.83(1) 30.250.60
32.58 32.79 33.28

SEIBERLICH Emma CAV2 2:10.86=2 1.96(5) 1:38.06(7) 1:04.78(7) 31.650.72
33.13 33.28 32.80

VOSS Erin ALTO3 2:10.86=2 1.96(2) 1:37.53(4) 1:04.05(4) 30.880.63
33.17 33.48 33.33

ATKINSON Emma GAAC6 2:10.964 2.06(4) 1:37.87(3) 1:04.01(=2) 30.740.61
33.27 33.86 33.09

NORDMANN Lucie ALTO5 2:11.435 2.53(3) 1:37.77(2) 1:03.80(=2) 30.740.65
33.06 33.97 33.66

HICKS Chloe MICH1 2:11.936 3.03(7) 1:38.88(8) 1:05.37(8) 31.840.66
33.53 33.51 33.05

WILDER Abi WDE8 2:12.027 3.12(6) 1:38.50(5) 1:04.57(5) 31.240.63
33.33 33.93 33.52

MANNION Natalie CS-NE7 2:14.638 5.73(8) 1:39.47(6) 1:04.77(6) 31.290.63
33.48 34.70 35.16

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 112 1 AUG 2019 - 06:00 Women's 200m Backstroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 12

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

BROOKS Caitlin GSC4 2:12.461 (4) 1:39.36(5) 1:05.18(6) 31.360.56
33.82 34.18 33.10

LINDNER Sophie MAC-NC1 2:12.752 0.29(1) 1:38.41(1) 1:03.93(1) 30.990.67
32.94 34.48 34.34

BENTZ Caroline NCAP6 2:13.563 1.10(2) 1:38.78(2) 1:04.47(3) 31.090.67
33.38 34.31 34.78

KALISZ Cassie TAQ3 2:13.774 1.31(5) 1:39.67(3) 1:04.73(2) 31.020.61
33.71 34.94 34.10

ALEXANDER Bridgette KYA5 2:14.275 1.81(3) 1:39.33(4) 1:04.94(7) 31.520.64
33.42 34.39 34.94

LIBERTO Morgan BAMA7 2:14.876 2.41(7) 1:40.38(7) 1:05.56(5) 31.330.59
34.23 34.82 34.49

KING Jennifer SCOT8 2:15.027 2.56(6) 1:40.03(6) 1:05.25(4) 31.160.60
34.09 34.78 34.99

MORONEY Megan CAV2 2:16.418 3.95(8) 1:40.53(8) 1:05.64(8) 32.080.60
33.56 34.89 35.88

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

KAUFMANN Noelle BAD3 2:13.231 (1) 1:38.77(1) 1:04.65(1) 31.100.60
33.55 34.12 34.46

MUZZY Emma WOLF5 2:13.412 0.18(2) 1:39.61(2) 1:05.27(2) 31.240.76
34.03 34.34 33.80

WALDREP Ellie BAY6 2:14.713 1.48(4) 1:40.71(4) 1:05.80(5) 31.710.71
34.09 34.91 34.00

CRISERA Alexandra CITI4 2:15.514 2.28(3) 1:39.73(3) 1:05.32(3) 31.350.50
33.97 34.41 35.78

DAVIS Jessica CROW2 2:15.885 2.65(5) 1:40.75(=5) 1:06.08(4) 31.630.61
34.45 34.67 35.13

COSGROVE Zoe DART7 2:16.806 3.57(6) 1:41.01(=5) 1:06.08(7) 31.800.62
34.28 34.93 35.79

SMITH Summer ABF8 2:17.217 3.98(7) 1:41.66(7) 1:06.20(6) 31.750.64
34.45 35.46 35.55

MACK Katie NCAP1 2:17.538 4.30(8) 1:41.88(8) 1:06.53(8) 31.880.63
34.65 35.35 35.65

Legend:

= Equal rank AM Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 113 1 AUG 2019 - 06:13 Men's 200m Backstroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 13

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 1:51.92 26.52 54.90 1:23.30 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009

AM 1:51.92 26.52 54.90 1:23.30 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009

US 1:53.08 26.82 55.18 1:24.06 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 11 JUL 2009

WJ 1:55.14 26.99 56.14 1:25.97 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Budapest (HUN) 28 JUL 2017

CR 1:53.08 26.82 55.18 1:24.06 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 11 JUL 2009

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

WILLIAMS Brodie MS5 1:57.161 (1) 1:26.86(1) 56.78(1) 27.580.60
29.20 30.08 30.30

McNALLY Craig SCOT4 1:57.512 0.35(2) 1:27.81(2) 57.66(3) 27.750.60
29.91 30.15 29.70

BEACH Ethan QSTS6 1:58.693 1.53(3) 1:28.53(6) 58.21(5) 27.830.54
30.38 30.32 30.16

ARTMANN Josh ASC2 1:59.714 2.55(5) 1:28.81(4) 58.04(4) 27.810.53
30.23 30.77 30.90

GRUM Ian DYNA3 1:59.785 2.62(4) 1:28.70(3) 57.83(2) 27.710.59
30.12 30.87 31.08

ZOFCHAK Rob MICH8 1:59.926 2.76(8) 1:30.06(8) 59.19(8) 28.760.55
30.43 30.87 29.86

GRANT Will HEATST1 2:00.157 2.99(6) 1:29.30(7) 58.41(7) 28.230.57
30.18 30.89 30.85

REILMAN Joey TNAQ7 2:00.558 3.39(7) 1:29.44(5) 58.12(6) 28.050.57
30.07 31.32 31.11

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

KATZ Austin TXLA4 1:55.721 (2) 1:26.28(1) 56.35(2) 27.220.61
29.13 29.93 29.44

CASAS Shaine AGS5 1:55.792 0.07(1) 1:26.10(2) 56.41(1) 27.120.51
29.29 29.69 29.69

BEACH Clark QSTS2 1:57.143 1.42(3) 1:26.96(3) 56.81(3) 27.380.51
29.43 30.15 30.18

MEFFORD Bryce CAL3 1:57.394 1.67(4) 1:27.19(4) 56.93(5) 27.480.58
29.45 30.26 30.20

POTI Zachary SUN6 1:57.405 1.68(5) 1:27.24(5) 56.95(4) 27.450.59
29.50 30.29 30.16

FOSTER Carson RAYS7 1:58.266 2.54(6) 1:27.78(7) 57.70(7) 27.710.57
29.99 30.08 30.48

ALBIERO Nicolas UOFL1 1:59.217 3.49(7) 1:28.15(6) 57.48(6) 27.700.61
29.78 30.67 31.06

DAVIS Wyatt CSC8 1:59.788 4.06(8) 1:28.81(8) 58.01(8) 27.840.52
30.17 30.80 30.97
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 113 1 AUG 2019 - 06:13 Men's 200m Backstroke Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 13

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

TYSOE Cam WA1 1:59.201 (1) 1:27.65(1) 57.02(1) 27.590.56
29.43 30.63 31.55

CALLONI Johannes ALTO6 2:00.242 1.04(2) 1:28.81(2) 57.79(3) 27.830.67
29.96 31.02 31.43

CONATON Patrick BAD3 2:00.333 1.13(6) 1:30.24(7) 58.99(6) 27.890.61
31.10 31.25 30.09

NDOYE BROUARD Yohann FRA4 2:00.444 1.24(8) 1:30.50(6) 58.84(2) 27.790.58
31.05 31.66 29.94

ZUCHOWSKI Josh FASTFG8 2:00.765 1.56(7) 1:30.48(8) 59.17(8) 28.310.58
30.86 31.31 30.28

LARSON Peter EDI5 2:00.866 1.66(3) 1:29.09(3) 58.02(5) 27.870.61
30.15 31.07 31.77

THAMES Christopher MAAC2 2:01.277 2.07(4) 1:29.59(4) 58.16(4) 27.850.60
30.31 31.43 31.68

BORATTO Alex ALTO7 2:01.568 2.36(5) 1:30.21(5) 58.64(7) 28.250.59
30.39 31.57 31.35

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

GALLAGHER Tim PPST4 2:00.211 (2) 1:29.63(2) 58.64(1) 28.220.66
30.42 30.99 30.58

TAPP Hunter LAK1 2:00.912 0.70(1) 1:29.61(1) 58.53(2) 28.360.66
30.17 31.08 31.30

CONWAY Sean NCAP3 2:02.323 2.11(3) 1:30.71(3) 58.98(3) 28.380.61
30.60 31.73 31.61

MEFFORD Colby SMST7 2:02.664 2.45(6) 1:32.17(7) 1:00.61(6) 28.910.66
31.70 31.56 30.49

LIERZ Harrison EA5 2:02.785 2.57(4) 1:31.09(4) 59.38(4) 28.700.65
30.68 31.71 31.69

MOORE Michael MOR6 2:04.086 3.87(5) 1:32.16(6) 1:00.24(7) 29.180.56
31.06 31.92 31.92

DACOSTA Paige PLS2 2:05.057 4.84(7) 1:32.43(5) 1:00.12(5) 28.780.58
31.34 32.31 32.62

LEIBOLD Kevin DR8 2:05.478 5.26(8) 1:33.52(8) 1:01.08(8) 29.330.62
31.75 32.44 31.95

Legend:

AM Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 114 1 AUG 2019 - 06:41 Women's 4x100m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 14

Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date

WR 3:30.05 AUS - Australia Gold Coast (AUS) 5 APR 201854.03 1:46.06 2:39.05

AM 3:31.02 USA - United States Of America Gwangju (KOR) 21 JUL 201952.98 1:45.64 2:39.10

US 3:35.11 USA - United States Of America Irvine, CA (USA) 20 AUG 201054.25 1:47.68 2:41.53

WJ 3:36.19 CAN - Canada Indianapolis (USA) 27 AUG 201753.63 1:47.33 2:41.98

CR 3:40.31 USA - United States Of America Stanford, CA (USA) 3 AUG 201155.71 1:49.96 2:45.21

NOC / Name

Fastest Heats

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

VICN - Vic-NSW3 3:41.431 2

NGAWATI Kotuku 0.65 55.2226.56 55.22

WOODS Elyse 0.30 1:50.3526.41 55.13

HAWKINS Julia -0.06 2:45.1426.07 54.79

COSTA Kayla ◊ -0.07 3:41.4326.21 56.29

TNAQ - Tennessee Aquatics4 3:42.292 0.862

ROTHROCK Trude 0.65 56.2726.87 56.27

BROWN Erika 0.20 1:50.0625.56 53.79

GRINTER Bailey 0.26 2:45.8526.46 55.79

GEBEL Alex 0.28 3:42.2926.51 56.44

WA - Wisconsin Aquatics2 3:44.153 2.722

HOSACK Lillie 0.61 56.5027.17 56.50

NELSON Beata 0.24 1:52.0126.48 55.51

PALMER Alana ◊ 0.26 2:48.6126.88 56.60

DOTY Megan 0.23 3:44.1526.79 55.54

ALTO - Alto Swim Club5 3:45.264 3.832

VOLPENHEIN Ashley 0.73 57.2827.50 57.28

FACKENTHAL Amalie 0.34 1:52.5726.71 55.29

GOEDERS Anya ◊ 0.39 2:48.7726.14 56.20

STENSTROM Brooke 0.26 3:45.2627.26 56.49

UOFL - University Of Louisville6 3:45.335 3.902

VISSCHER Lainey 0.68 56.3026.63 56.30

BRAUNECKER Avery 0.23 1:52.8726.50 56.57

KRAUS Alena 0.22 2:48.7926.46 55.92

DUNN Diana 0.22 3:45.3327.17 56.54

GSC - Gator Swim Club4 3:45.606 4.171

GAROFALO Isabella 0.65 56.1526.90 56.15

BATES Talia ◊ 0.43 1:52.7527.04 56.60

HILLIS Gabrielle 0.31 2:48.9826.69 56.23

DRESSEL Sherridon 0.25 3:45.6027.38 56.62

IU - Indiana University3 3:46.277 4.843

EIBER Laurel 0.66 56.4427.30 56.44

TURAK Ashley ◊ 0.28 1:52.7826.75 56.34

HASKETT Grace 0.35 2:49.5226.98 56.74

KOONTZ Shelby 0.27 3:46.2726.96 56.75

FORD - Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics5 3:46.818 5.383

STONE Jamie 0.70 56.7927.06 56.79

FILIPEK Kayla 0.22 1:53.2727.07 56.48

CONNOR Alayna 0.26 2:50.1726.45 56.90

NATIONS Taylor 0.12 3:46.8126.49 56.64
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 114 1 AUG 2019 - 06:41 Women's 4x100m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 14

NOC / Name

Fastest Heats

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

AGS - Aggie Swim Club2 3:47.619 6.181

ELDRIDGE Raena 0.52 55.8026.80 55.80

TONEY Camryn 0.36 1:53.9527.93 58.15

HEMSTREET Karling 0.38 2:50.8827.10 56.93

CARLTON Emma 0.28 3:47.6126.48 56.73

VICN - Vic-NSW8 3:47.7210 6.292

WEBB Abbey ◊ 0.78 55.8927.21 55.89

ADAMS Olivia 0.43 1:53.0627.36 57.17

RAMSDEN Natasha ◊ 0.23 2:48.4926.16 55.43

ESSAM Jacinta ◊ 0.37 3:47.7228.58 59.23

OSU - Ohio State University1 3:48.2811 6.852

PETRAK Taylor 0.64 56.6527.32 56.65

RAYNER Freya 0.29 1:53.9327.20 57.28

TRACE Katie 0.05 2:50.2926.58 56.36

FYE Nicole 0.48 3:48.2827.77 57.99

BA - Boilermaker Aquatics8 3:48.8012 7.371

JOHNSON Megan 0.68 57.4827.47 57.48

SEIDL Maizie 0.33 1:54.5426.75 57.06

MYERS Natalie 0.28 2:51.4327.05 56.89

KISHMAN Riley 0.34 3:48.8027.23 57.37

IA - Irish Aquatics7 3:49.0913 7.662

DOLAN Abbie 0.76 56.1226.76 56.12

HELLER Lauren 0.35 1:53.8227.39 57.70

FORE Skylar 0.33 2:50.8127.03 56.99

GRUNHARD Cailey 0.13 3:49.0927.00 58.28

FASTLE - Firestone Akron Swim Team5 3:49.2914 7.861

WATSON Sarah ◊ 0.66 56.3827.09 56.38

WAGGONER Morgan 0.26 1:53.3527.11 56.97

NEBRASKA Ellie 0.10 2:49.9327.05 56.58

FISCHER Andrea 0.37 3:49.2927.77 59.36

CLOV - Clovis Swim Club1 3:49.6615 8.231

SAMANSKY Abby ◊ 0.76 57.3427.64 57.34

HERRMANN Danielle 0.41 1:55.0427.58 57.70

KUCHKAROVA Yulduz 0.51 2:53.2327.11 58.19

TUGGLE Claire ♦ 0.25 3:49.6626.84 56.43

PSU - Penn State University3 3:50.1316 8.701

GASPARI Elizabeth 0.73 57.6127.50 57.61

SHERIDAN Kate 0.27 1:55.4227.26 57.81

LEDWITH Madison 0.18 2:52.6726.97 57.25

SCHUMANN Sadie 0.19 3:50.1327.08 57.46

FOX - Fox Valley Swim Team6 3:50.7817 9.351

STONE McKenna ♦ 0.66 56.5526.90 56.55

RUAN Tiffanie ♦ 0.15 1:54.8927.58 58.34

STEGE Rachel ♦ 0.52 2:51.5427.00 56.65

CIEZCZAK Megan ♦ 0.31 3:50.7828.04 59.24

MTRO - Metroplex Aquatics4 3:51.6218 10.193

JONES Raime 0.71 57.2327.54 57.23

FAN Anni ◊ 0.53 1:55.0227.75 57.79

PEARL Vanessa 0.34 2:51.8026.94 56.78

JONES Eason ♦ 0.36 3:51.6228.43 59.82
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 114 1 AUG 2019 - 06:41 Women's 4x100m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 14

NOC / Name

Fastest Heats

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

PLS - Pleasanton Seahawks7 3:53.2219 11.791

HECKMAN Miranda ◊ 0.78 56.6727.54 56.67

SUEN Claire ◊ 0.30 1:53.7527.30 57.08

HAWKINS Daniella ◊ 0.33 2:53.0228.41 59.27

LU Sydney ♦ 0.20 3:53.2228.58 1:00.20

ABF - Bluefish Swim Club6 3:55.8320 14.403

WRIGHT Brynn ♦ 0.79 58.2527.60 58.25

JACHYM Erin ♦ 0.14 1:57.8028.45 59.55

WINTERS Sydney ◊ 0.23 2:56.2727.80 58.47

HEIN Anna ♦ 0.40 3:55.8328.53 59.56

Legend:

AM Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record ◊ Under 18 swimmer ♦ Junior swimmer
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